INDUSTRIAL
Secure Digital Memory Card
1 - 4
Preliminary spec. sheet (090318-V1.0)
Compatibility：
Supported O.S.：
Certification：
INDUSTRIAL

1GB WPSDC001G-IAISI
     2GB WPSDC002G-IAISI
Part number decoder :
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9－X11 X12 X13 X14 X15
X1 : Grade
W : Industrial grade – operating temp. -40º C ~ 85 º C
X2 : The material of case
P : Plastic casing
X3 X4 X5 : Product category
SDC : Secure Digital (SD) memory card
X6 X7 X8 X9 : Capacity
128M: 128MB 001G: 1GB
256M: 256MB 002G: 2GB
512M: 512MB
X11 : Controller
I : InCOMM
X12 : Controller version
A,B,C…..
X13 : Controller grade
I : Industrial grade
X14 : Flash IC
S : Samsung SLC-NAND Flash IC
X15 : Flash IC grade / Type
I : Industrial grade